
 
 

1/16 
 

               Power Tong Parts  

 

 
ETI Ref:  020501  
5 ea Foster Tong Dies 5'' - 5-1/2'' B  

Foster M  Part No: 58-158-2 
 
ETI Ref:  020502  
10 ea Foster Tong Dies 4'' - 4-1/2'' B  

Foster M  Part No: 58-154-2 
 

ETI Ref:  020503  
1 ea Foster Tong Dies   

Foster     Part No: 147-8 
 
ETI Ref:  020504  
4 ea Foster Tong Dies   

Foster    Part No: 82632 
 

ETI Ref:  020505  
1 ea Foster Tong Dies 5-1/2'' - 6-1/2''  
  Foster    Part No: 58-304-1 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

2/16 
 

 
ETI Ref:  020506  
9 ea Foster Tong Dies   

Foster   Part No: 9723-2 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020507  
2 ea Jaw Pin   

Foster 54-93  Part No: N/A 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020508  
7 ea Jaw Pin  

Foster 54-93  Part No: N/A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

3/16 
 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020509  
2 ea Jaw Back up 1''  

Foster    Part No: 71-139 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020510  
8 ea Foster Tong Dies   

Foster   Part No: 50-48-5 

 
 
 
ETI Ref:  020511  
22 ea Foster Tong Dies 

Foster   Part No: H77R-20 

   
 



 
 

4/16 
 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020512  
10 ea Foster Tong Dies 2-3/8'' - 3-11/16''  

Foster   Part No: 180-60 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020513  
10 ea Foster Tong Dies   

Foster   Part No: 147-10 

 
 
 
ETI Ref:  020514  
17 ea Jaw - Foster   

Foster  Part No: 50-22-18 

 
 



 
 

5/16 
 

 
 
 
ETI Ref:  020515  
6 ea Jaw    Part No: H18 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020516 
27 ea Jaw - Foster   3-1/2'' - 4-1/2''   

Foster    Part No: 50-22-17 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020517  
2 ea Jaw    Part No: H17  

 
 
 
 



 
 

6/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020518 
5 ea Jaw - Foster   3-1/2'' - 4-1/2''  

Foster    Part No: 50-22-11 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020519  
11 ea Jaw    3-1/2'' - 4-1/2''    

Part No: 50-22-11 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020520  
27 ea Jaw - Foster   4'' - 4-3/4''  

Foster     Part No: 50-22-12 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

7/16 
 

 
ETI Ref:  020521  
5 ea     4'' - 4-3/4''     

Part No: 50-22-12 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020522  
5 ea Jaw - Foster   5'' - 6-1/16''  

Foster    Part No: 58-314 

 
 

ETI Ref:  020523  
24 ea Jaw     5'' - 6-1/16''   
      Part No: 58-314 

 
 
 
 



 
 

8/16 
 

 
 
ETI Ref:   020524  
4 ea Jaw c/w Inserts - Foster   

Foster    Part No: 50-22-8 

 
 
 

ETI Ref:  020525  
15 ea Jaw - Foster   

Foster    Parts No: 50-22-8 

 
 

ETI Ref:  020526 
4 ea Jaw     

Cesco (equal to Foster 50-22-8?)Parts No: J-503 

 
 



 
 

9/16 
 

 
 

 
ETI Ref:  020527  
24 ea Insert - Foster   

Foster     Parts No: 50-48-1 

 
 
 

ETI Ref:  020528  
3 ea Insert      Parts No: HT-48-1 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020529  
20 ea Insert - Foster   

Foster     Parts No: 97-48 

 
 



 
 

10/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020530  
22 ea Insert - Foster   

Foster     Parts No: 58-304-1 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020531  
10 ea Insert - Foster   

Foster     Parts No: 58-304 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020532  
4 ea Jaw - Foster   

Foster     Parts No: 58-303 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

11/16 
 

 
ETI Ref:  020533  
6 ea Jaw     5'' - 5-1/2''    

Parts No: 58-158-2 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020534  
9 ea Jaw - Foster    5'' - 5-1/2''   

Foster     Parts No: 58-158-2 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020535  
5 ea Jaw c/w Inserts Foster   2-3/8'' - 3-1/16''   

Foster     Parts No: 180-30&180-60 

 
 
 
 



 
 

12/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020536  
5 ea Jaw - Foster    2-3/8'' - 3-1/16''   

Foster     Parts No: 180-30 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020537  
5 ea Jaw c/w Foster Insert    4-3/4'' - 6-1/16''   

Foster     Parts No: 180-32&180-62 

 
 
ETI Ref:  020538  
6 ea Jaw      4-3/4'' - 6-1/16''   

Foster     Parts No: 180-32 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

13/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020539  
13 ea Inserts - Foster    4-3/4'' - 6-1/16''   

Foster     Parts No: 180-62 

 
 
 
 
ETI Ref:  020540  
24 ea Inserts - Foster    3-1/2'' - 4-3/4''   

Foster     Parts No: 180-61 

 
 
 
ETI Ref:  020541  
3 ea Jaw c/w Foster Insert   3-1/2'' - 4-3/4''   

Foster    Parts No: 180-31X - 180-61 

 
 



 
 

14/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020542  
44 ea Jaw     3-1/2'' - 4-3/4''   

Foster    Parts No: 180-31X 

 
ETI Ref:  020543 
1 ea Drag Ring   9-7/8'' OD - 6'' ID  Parts No: 38747 
ETI Ref:  020544 
1 ea Drag Ring   9-7/8'' OD - 6'' ID  Parts No: 38747 
ETI Ref:  020545 
1 ea Drag Ring   9-7/8'' OD - 6'' ID  Parts No: 38747 
ETI Ref:  020546 
1 ea Drag Ring   9-7/8'' OD - 6'' ID  Parts No: 38747 
ETI Ref:  020547  
1 ea Drag Ring   9-7/8'' OD - 5'' ID  Parts No: 58-160-2 
ETI Ref:   020548  
1 ea Ring Gear  9-7/8'' OD - 6'' ID  10062336/0033261 
ETI Ref:  020549  
1 ea Drag Ring   9-7/8'' OD - 6'' ID  10063585 
ETI Ref:  020550  
1 ea Drag Ring Sleeve 11-1/8'' OD - 8-1/8'' ID  Parts No: 93-285-1

 

 



 
 

15/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020551  
1 ea Drag Ring   10'' OD - 6-1/4'' ID   Pn: 58-160-2 / sn: 39283 
ETI Ref:  020552  
1 ea Bottom Cap  17'' OD - 8-1/8'' ID   Parts No: 93-286-1 
ETI Ref:  020553  
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 4-7/8'' ID    Parts No: 93-161 
ETI Ref:  020554  
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6'' ID   Parts No: 93-161-11 
ETI Ref:  020555  
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6'' ID   Parts No: 93-161-11 
ETI Ref:  020556  
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6'' ID   Parts No: 93-161-11 
ETI Ref:  020557 
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6'' ID   Parts No: 93-161-7 
ETI Ref:  020558 
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6-1/8'' ID   N/A 
ETI Ref:  020559 
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6'' ID   N/A 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

16/16 
 

ETI Ref:  020560 
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6'' ID   N/A 
ETI Ref:  020561  
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6-1/4'' ID   N/A 
ETI Ref:  020562   
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 6-1/4'' ID   N/A 
ETI Ref:  020563  
1 ea Drag Ring  Cover Plate 10-1/4'' OD - 5'' ID   N/A 
 

 
 
 

            
 
 
Havenkade 24 
1775 BA  MIDDENMEER  
+31 (0)227 – 502604 
www.e-t-i.nl  
sales@e-t-i.nl  
   

http://www.e-t-i.nl/
mailto:sales@e-t-i.nl

